
Position Team Name Team Totals Diff

1 Chris and Kev 2571
2 Tom and Sandra 2566 -5

3 Mark and Paul 2495 -76

4 Sam and Steve 2492 -79

5 Leon and Geoff 2491 -80

6 Rob and Keith 2480 -91

7 Kieron and Steve 2469 -102

8 Craig and Paul 2426 -145

9 Lee and Paul 2424 -147

10 Steve and Angie 2404 -167

11 Gareth and Cliff 2394 -177

12 Frankie and Baz 2392 -179

13 Pete and Gary 2383 -188

14 Gav and Steve 2381 -190

15 Garry and Mike 2379 -192

16 Carl and Dave 2371 -200

17 Si and Gordon 2361 -210

18 Tom and Mo 2354 -217

19 Grant and Denise 2351 -220

20 Jo and Jan 2348 -223

21 Hads and Kim 2319 -252

22 Mark and Dave 2302 -269

23 Liam and Pat 2294 -277

24 Jay and Lol 2289 -282

25 James and Steve 2285 -286

26 Nicky and Steve 2282 -289

27 Hayley and Paul 2272 -299

28 Paul and Bob 2269 -302

29 Caroline and Cath 2265 -306

30 Steph and Diane 2259 -312

31 Adam and Pete 2251 -320

32 Bash and Jamie 2246 -325

33 Lee and Mark 2244 -327

34 Mark and Ken 2238 -333

35 Matt and Alan 2205 -366

36 Dan and Ralph 2202 -369

37 Craig and Alan 2194 -377

38 Matty and Peter 2191 -380

39 James and Gary 2171 -400

40 David and Julie 2148 -423

41 Darren and Alan 2147 -424

42 Louie and Adam 2130 -441

43 Darren and Paul 2125 -446

44 Kirk and Bob 2122 -449

45 Michael and John 2115 -456

46 Jules and Ross 2107 -464

47 Lee And Pete 2040 -531

48 Kirstie and Elaine 2027 -544

49 Mike and Graeme 2022 -549

50 Sukky and Barry 2006 -565

51 Richard and Alan 1997 -574

52 Alex and Nick 1893 -678

STROUD BOWL GENERATION

DOUBLES SCORES - ROUND 1

Current Standings



Position Team Name Rd 2 Total

3 Leon and Geoff 1229
4 Craig and Paul 1223
5 Rob and Keith 1212
6 Steve and Angie 1197
7 Pete and Gary 1189
8 Kieron and Steve 1186

9 Frankie and Baz 1152
10 Carl and Dave 1145
11 Mark and Paul 1125
12 Gav and Steve 1099
13 Lee and Paul 1095
14 Garry and Mike 1093
15 Sam and Steve 1091
16 Gareth and Cliff 1033

STROUD BOWL GENERATION

DOUBLES SCORES - after round 2

Current Standings



B&P Fabrications Leicester 

Bonus Bonus

Chris Oates 236 182 Kieron Patel

M1 1 Kev Piley 1 205 175 11 Steve Giddens 8

442 368

Leon Devlin 191 212 Steve Thornton

M2 3 Geoff Brown 11 156 190 18 Angie Brown 6

358 420

Rob Thurlby 172 257 Craig Barrett

M3 5 Keith Hodge 15 177 149 15 Paul Brunning 4

364 406

Pete Stevenson 192 257 Tom Walster-Prince

M4 7 Gary Baker 9 195 148 18 Sandra Boswell 2

396 405

423

Bonus Bonus

Craig Barrett 160 192 Chris Oats

M5 Paul Brunning 15 174 179 1 Kev Pilley

WM3 349 372 WM1

Steve Thornton 209 256 Tom Walster-Prince
M6 Angie Brown 18 152 204 18 Sandra Boswell

WM2 379 478 WM4

Bonus Bonus

Tom Walster-Prince 225 247 Chris Oats

Sandra Boswell 18 161 174 1 Kev Pilley

404 421

Steve and 

Angie

Chris and Kev

Tom and 

Sandra

Chris and Kev
Tom and 

Sandra

STROUD BOWL GENERATION DBLS

Final

Team Name Bowlers Bowlers Team Name

Craig and Paul

Tom and 
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Chris and Kev

Craig and Paul 

Semi finals

Team Name Bowlers Bowlers Team Name

Place

STROUD BOWL GENERATION DBLS

Quarter finals

STROUD BOWL GENERATION DBLS

Bowlers Team NamePlace Team Name Bowlers
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Pos Name Scratch Pinfall Average RANKING PTSPos Name Scratch Pinfall Average RANKING PTS

1 Tom Walster-Prince 1393 232.17 120 1 Hayley Russel 1186 197.67 120

2 Mark Patrick 1377 229.50 110 2 Frankie Plewis 1178 196.33 110

3 Kev Piley 1332 222 100 3 Denise Dyke 1160 193.333 100

4 Steve Thornton 1293 215.50 95 4 Sam Hannan 1154 192.33 95

5 Geoff Brown 1292 215 90 5 Jo Cundy 1130 188.33 90

6 Lee Chatfield 1288 214.67 85 6 Caroline Cunningham 1119 186.50 85

7 Kieron Patel 1287 214.50 80 7 Nicky Donowski 1095 182.50 80

8 Rob Thurlby 1257 209.50 75 8 Steph Tilson 1078 179.67 75

9 Chris Oates 1233 205.50 70 9 Sandra Boswell 1065 177.5 70

10 Gareth Greeves 1230 205.00 65 10 Kirstie Western 1063 177.17 65

11 Garry Sykes 1218 203.00 64 11 Jan Hodge 1032 172 64

12 Steve Carnall 1218 203 63 12 Diane Johnson 1019 169.833 63

13 Daniel Bonfield 1214 202.33 62 13 Cath Wills 1008 168 62

14 Pete Stevenson 1203 200.50 61 14 Angie Brown 1003 167.167 61

15 Craig Barrett 1202 200.33 60 15 Julie Johanssen 961 160.167 60

16 Steve Jeeves 1200 200 59 16 Jules Thomason 950 158.33 59

17 Hadley Morgan 1189 198.17 58 17 Elaine Davey 832 138.667 58

18 Craig Ellis 1182 197.00 57

19 Tom Collins 1176 196.00 56

20 Gav Greaves 1174 195.67 55

MEN INDIVIDUAL SCRATCH STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 1 (6 games)



21 Gordon Humphries 1173 196 54

22 Steve Bose 1171 195 53

23 James Connolly 1170 195.00 52

24 Dave Loader 1165 194 51

25 Liam Fitzpatrick 1155 192.50 50

26 Matty Clayton 1145 190.83 49

27 Dan Balsom 1144 190.67 48

28 Si Bartram 1140 190.00 47

29 Bob Strong 1138 190 46

30 Matt Fruen 1134 189.00 45

31 Paul Brunning 1134 189 44

32 Leon Devlin 1133 188.83 43

33 Keith Hodge 1133 189 42

34 Dave High 1132 189 41

35 Barry Walker 1130 188 40

36 Gary Baker 1126 188 39

37 Pete Mcdonald 1126 188 38

38 Lol Ellis 1124 187 37

39 Mark Roberts 1116 186.00 36

40 Carl Buckley 1116 186.00 35



41 Steve Giddens 1116 186 34

42 Lee Wills 1097 182.83 33

43 Adam Phillipson 1095 182.50 32

44 Mark Wills 1093 182 31

45 Ken Burton 1091 182 30

46 Grant Burfoot 1089 181.50 29

47 Mo Singleton 1088 181 28

48 David Reed 1085 180.83 27

49 Darren Knightsbridge 1083 180.50 26

50 Paul Morris 1082 180 25

51 Cliff Greaves 1080 180 24

52 Paul Ruddick 1077 179.50 23

53 Jay Goodwin 1075 179.17 22

54 John Strettle 1073 179 21

55 Mike Sykes 1071 179 20

56 Kim Johnson 1064 177 19

57 Pete Sampson 1061 177 18

58 Mark Wanstall 1057 176.17 17

59 Steve Donowski 1055 176 16

60 Pat Byrne 1049 175 15

61 Bob Ockleford 1047 175 14

62 Darren Michael 1041 173.50 13

63 Alan Wigg 1040 173 12

64 Alan Keddie 1029 172 11

65 Paul Crippen 1028 171 10

66 Kirk Taylor 1021 170.17 9

67 Ross Thomason 1019 170 8

68 Jamie O'Dwyer 1008 168 7

69 Richard Bell 1006 167.67 6



70 Ralph Hughes 1004 167 5

71 James Denvil 995 165.83 4

72 Mike Southwell 994 165.67 3

73 Sukky Gill 993 165.50 2

74 Graeme Craker 986 164 1

75 Adam Woodyatt 982 164 0

76 Paul Woodjets 982 164 0

77 Paul Le Manquais 966 161 0

78 Peter Agate 956 159 0

79 Michael Boddy 952 158.67 0

80 Alex Causer 949 158.17 0

81 Alan Brown 937 156 0

82 Gary Oakley 923 154 0

83 Barry Wiggs 923 154 0

84 Alan Wills 922 154 0

85 Nick Causer 914 152 0

86 Lee Townsend 913 152.17 0

87 Louie Woodyatt 913 152.17 0



Pos Name Entering avg HDCP Scratch Pinfall Average HDCP Pinfall +/- entering avg Prize Money 
1 Mark Patrick 210 10 1377 229.50 1437 19.50 £150
2 Kieron Patel 198 22 1287 214.50 1419 16.50 £50
3 Tom Walster-Prince 217 3 1393 232.17 1411 15.17 £50
4 Frankie Plewis 187 33 1178 196.33 1376 9.33 £50
5 Lee Chatfield 206 14 1288 214.67 1372 8.67 £50
6 Caroline Cunningham 187 33 1119 186.50 1317 -0.50 £50
7 Mark Roberts 189 31 1116 186.00 1302 -3.00 £50
8 Paul Ruddick 184 36 1077 179.50 1293 -4.50 £50
9 Steve Thornton 220 0 1293 215.50 1293 -4.50

10 Lee Townsend 157 63 913 152.17 1291 -4.83

11 Craig Barrett 206 14 1202 200.33 1286 -5.67

12 Darren Knightsbridge 188 32 1083 180.50 1275 -7.50

13 Kirstie Western 186 34 1063 177.17 1267 -8.83

14 Matt Fruen 198 22 1134 189.00 1266 -9.00

15 Basher Bonfield 212 8 1214 202.33 1262 -9.67

16 Rob Thurlby 220 0 1257 209.50 1257 -10.50

17 Craig Ellis 208 12 1182 197.00 1254 -11.00

18 Nicky Donowski 194 26 1095 182.50 1251 -11.50

19 Chris Oates 218 2 1233 205.50 1245 -12.50

20 Sam Hannan 205 15 1154 192.33 1244 -12.67

INDIVIDUAL HDCP STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 1 (6 games)

B&P Fabrications Leicester This round was sponsored by www.bpfabs.co.uk



21 Jo Cundy 202 18 1130 188.33 1238 -13.67

22 James Connolly 209 11 1170 195.00 1236 -14.00

23 Steph Tilson 194 26 1078 179.67 1234 -14.33

24 Pete Stevenson 215 5 1203 200.50 1233 -14.50

25 Gareth Greeves 220 0 1230 205.00 1230 -15.00

26 Jay Goodwin 195 25 1075 179.17 1225 -15.83

27 Carl Buckley 203 17 1116 186.00 1218 -17.00

28 Garry Sykes 220 0 1218 203.00 1218 -17.00

29 Alex Causer 176 44 949 158.17 1213 -17.83

30 David Reed 199 21 1085 180.83 1211 -18.17

31 Liam Fitzpatrick 212 8 1155 192.50 1203 -19.50

32 Gav Greaves 216 4 1174 195.67 1198 -20.33

33 Kirk Taylor 192 28 1021 170.17 1189 -21.83

34 Hadley Morgan 220 0 1189 198.17 1189 -21.83

35 Dan Balsom 213 7 1144 190.67 1186 -22.33

36 Hayley Russel 220 0 1186 197.67 1186 -22.33

37 Tom Collins 220 0 1176 196.00 1176 -24.00

38 Jules Thomason 183 37 950 158.33 1172 -24.67

39 Si Bartram 215 5 1140 190.00 1170 -25.00

40 Mark Wanstall 203 17 1057 176.17 1159 -26.83

41 Leon Devlin 216 4 1133 188.83 1157 -27.17

42 Darren Michael 201 19 1041 173.50 1155 -27.50

43 Mike Southwell 194 26 994 165.67 1150 -28.33

44 Grant Burfoot 210 10 1089 181.50 1149 -28.50

45 Matty Clayton 220 0 1145 190.83 1145 -29.17

46 Sukky Gill 195 25 993 165.50 1143 -29.50



47 Lee Wills 214 6 1097 182.83 1133 -31.17

48 James Denvil 198 22 995 165.83 1127 -32.17

49 Louie Woodyatt 187 33 913 152.17 1111 -34.83

50 Michael Boddy 194 26 952 158.67 1108 -35.33

51 Adam Phillipson 220 0 1095 182.50 1095 -37.50

52 Richard Bell 220 0 1006 167.67 1006 -52.33

53 0 220 0 0 0.00 0 -220.00

54 0 220 0 0 0.00 0 -220.00

55 Hadley Morgan 220 0 1189 198.17 1189 -21.83



Name Avg Pinfall

1 Kev Piley 222.00 1332

2 Geoff Brown 215.33 1292

3 Steve Carnall 203.00 1218

4 Steve Jeeves 200.00 1200

5 Gordon Humphries 195.50 1173

6 Steve Bose 195.17 1171

7 Dave Loader 194.17 1165

8 Bob Strong 189.67 1138

9 Paul Brunning 189.00 1134

10 Keith Hodge 188.83 1133

11 Dave High 188.67 1132

12 Barry Walker 188.33 1130

13 Gary Baker 187.67 1126

14 Pete Mcdonald 187.67 1126

15 Lol Ellis 187.33 1124

16 Steve Giddens 186.00 1116

17 Mark Wills 182.17 1093

18 Ken Burton 181.83 1091

19 Mo Singleton 181.33 1088

20 Paul Morris 180.33 1082

21 Cliff Greaves 180.00 1080

22 John Strettle 178.83 1073

23 Mike Sykes 178.50 1071

24 Kim Johnson 177.33 1064

25 Pete Sampson 176.83 1061

26 Steve Donowski 175.83 1055

27 Pat Byrne 174.83 1049

28 Bob Ockleford 174.50 1047

29 Alan Wigg 173.33 1040

30 Alan Keddie 171.50 1029

31 Paul Crippen 171.33 1028

32 Ross Thomason 169.83 1019

33 Jamie O'Dwyer 168.00 1008

34 Ralph Hughes 167.33 1004

35 Graeme Craker 164.33 986

36 Adam Woodyatt 163.67 982

37 Paul Woodjets 163.67 982

38 Paul Le Manquais 161.00 966

39 Peter Agate 159.33 956

40 Alan Brown 156.17 937

41 Gary Oakley 153.83 923

42 Barry Wiggs 153.83 923

43 Alan Wills 153.67 922

44 Nick Causer 152.33 914

Senior Men



Name Avg

1 Denise Dyke 193.33

2 Sandra Boswell 177.50

3 Jan Hodge 172.00

4 Diane Johnson 169.83

5 Cath Wills 168.00

6 Angie Brown 167.17

7 Julie Johanssen 160.17

8 Elaine Davey 138.67

Senior Ladies


